Marionville R-9 Schools

Page 1 MAY MIDDLE SCHOOL LUNCH MENU Apr 18, 2012
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
May - 1 May - 2 May - 3 May - 4
FRITO PIE PORK TENDERLOIN GRILLED CHEESE SALISBURY STEAK
DILL PICKLE SPEARS MASHED POTATOES SANDWICH WHOLE GRAIN RICE
JEWELED JELLO TURKEY GRAVY VEGETABLE SOUP BROCCOLI
MILK - Variety PEAS & CARROTS WITH CRACKERS BREAD
SALAD BAR BREAD FRESH ORANGES FROZEN PEACH CUPS
CHOCOLATE CHIP MILK - Variety MILK - Variety
COOKIE SALAD BAR SALAD BAR
MILK - Variety
SALAD BAR
May - 7 May - 8 May - 9 May - 10 May - 11
FISH STICKS CHICKEN PATTIE/BUN CHICKEN STRIPS SLOPPY JOE FLOURED BURRITO
MACARONI /CHEESE TORTILLA CHIPS MASHED POTATOES SEASONED POTATOES PEACH CRISP
BROCCOLI BLACK BEAN SALSA CHICKEN GRAVY FRESH ORANGES MILK - Variety
FRESH APPLES BABY CARROTS CALIFORNIA BLEND MILK - Variety SALAD BAR
MILK - Variety PINEAPPLE BREAD SALAD BAR
SALAD BAR MILK - Variety CHOCOLATE CHIP
SALAD BAR COOKIE
MILK - Variety
SALAD BAR
May - 14 May - 15 May - 16 May - 17 May - 18
TURKEY BEEF AND NOODLES MINI CORNDOGS TACO SAUSAGE PIZZA
MASHED POTATOES GREEN BEANS BROWN BEANS LETTUCE AND TOMATO LETTUCE SALAD
TURKEY GRAVY WHOLE WHEAT ROLLS COLE SLAW REFRIED BEANS CORN
CALIFORNIA BLEND FRESH APPLES STRAWBERRIES,FRESH MANDARIN ORANGES MIXED FRUIT
BREAD MILK - Variety MILK - Variety MILK - Variety MILK - Variety
PEANUT BUTTER SALAD BAR SALAD BAR SALAD BAR SALAD BAR
COOKIE
MILK - Variety
SALAD BAR
May - 21 May - 22

CHICKEN PATTIE/BUN
TORTILLA CHIPS
BLACK BEAN SALSA
BABY CARROTS
PINEAPPLE

MILK - Variety

SALAD BAR

HOT DOG ON A BUN
BABY CARROTS
CHIPS,SUN , HARVEST
CHERRY SHAPE-UPS
MILK - Variety

*N/A* - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient.
* - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data.

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE, BASED ON FOOD AVAILABILTY.

NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the NUTRIKIDS® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child
with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning for
or treating medical conditions.



